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BANDWIDTH INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US05988J1034

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00
Price

17.15 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.12% (-0.02)

US05988J1034
BAND

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

390 EUR

S&P 500

17.15 USD (400)
17.45 USD (100)
17.37 USD
17.37 USD
16.965 USD
17.17 USD
17.155391 USD
209,958
3,603,782.74
4,321

WKN: 05988J103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05988J1034&ID_NOTATION=202525507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05988J1034&ID_NOTATION=202525507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3351bbffcd84ee8e90bb6c47fdaa7dba56ed55faf1877f19537d16830bb7104e&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f749e77f63b2ed5c3&time=1724394383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d08cccf53bb11f3213e68c09fbe527772336559dd539baef5b9ffbeed4ec2ff&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c517284c2260ea07&time=1724394383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cd03ee8cea24e6db73d91f680d1f3b82e60319414f5aa6a62ab932c716dfd52&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2b1187e14f4b5e3c&time=1724394383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36795f92addd035c5c1b4d824d6769415be55ed68cdf598e5450e37387750dda&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b6902793d7b6ef291&time=1724394383&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=139ae6ee4be03f03a94703db8f6cb9a23f3968a396ebde1bf54def2ee0b215c6&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db2ea1977e7eecc8a&time=1724394383&tool=RSC

BANDWIDTH INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
17.15 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.12% (-0.02)

ISIN US05988J1034
Symbol BAND
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 390 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.15 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 17.45 USD (100)
Open 17.37 USD
High 17.37 USD
Low 16.965 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.17 USD
VWAP 17.155391 USD
Volume (pcs) 209,958
Trading volume 3,603,782.74
Number of trades 4,321
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +29.14% +28.75% -83.40%
Perf (abs.) +3.87 +3.83 -86.17
Beta 1.77 2.10 1.87
Volatility = 97.25 80.71 85.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/08/  22:01 15.39 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:04 15.305 EUR
22

Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 17.15 USD
21

Munich 2024/08/  08:02 15.48 EUR
22

Frankfurt 2024/08/  15:58 15.39 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

3.60

0.00

0.00

25.02 USD (2024/05/07
11.90 USD (2024/02/26
25.02 USD (2024/05/07

9.34 USD (2023/10/27

16.81 USD (205,153
18.49 USD (382,380
18.63 USD (317,308

)
)
)
15.58 USD (328,287)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=202525507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273188665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273298014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203247934

BANDWIDTH INC. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

08:10 15.16 EUR 0.00

08:04 15.39 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203247932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203247933

BANDWIDTH INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(- bandwidth

Contact Details
BANDWIDTH

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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